
Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Fencers (present, structured order - 16 fencers)
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name and first name number club nat. d.o.b.

DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 8/6/2001
SANCHEZ Sophia FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 14/6/2001
VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 25/2/2001
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 16/4/2004
OLSTRØM Stine VFK VARDE 1969 DEN 18/4/2003
KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle FSC COTTBUS GER 23/9/2003
ATHLIN Felicia 12 EGF SOLNA SWE 3/4/2003
HANSEN Andrea 5 EGF SOLNA SWE 21/3/2002
JÄDERLING Miranda 2 EGF SOLNA SWE 5/3/2000
MOBERG Therese 7 EGF SOLNA SWE 12/12/2003
POPPEL Ankita 10 EGF SOLNA SWE 25/10/2003
JÖNSSON Line 3 ARA HELSINGBOR SWE 5/9/2000
FRANSSON Emma 15 KFK KALMAR SWE 6/6/2002
MATIC Anja 4 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 15/9/2002
SAMUELSSON Nora 16 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 23/11/2002
SCHREIBER Miriam 1 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1/1/2002
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Formula of the competition
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16 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
16 fencers
3 poules (1 poule of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
16 qualifiers

Round No 2
16 fencers
3 poules (1 poule of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct elimination
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  5
Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA SWE  1  1  V  1  2 0.200 -13 10 5
HANSEN Andrea EGF SOLNA SWE  V  4  V  3  0 0.400 -3 17 4
OLSTRØM Stine VFK VARDE 1969 DEN  V  V  V  1  4 0.600 2 20 3
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  3  4  3  4  4 0.000 -7 18 6
KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle FSC COTTBUS GER  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 6 20 2
SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  6
Referee: ELMFELDT Mathias SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA SWE  4  V  V  V 0.750 8 19 2
JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
SAMUELSSON Nora GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  1  2  1  1 0.000 -15 5 5
FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR SWE  2  2  V  V 0.500 2 14 3
SANCHEZ Sophia FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  3  1  V  1 0.250 -6 10 4

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  10
Referee: DORDEVIC Larisa SWE HGIF HALMSTAD

V/M ind. HS rank
VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  4  V  V  V 0.750 10 19 2
MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  2  2  V  3 0.250 -4 12 3
MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA SWE  0  2  1  V 0.250 -9 8 4
JÖNSSON Line ARA HELSINGBOR SWE  1  0  V  2 0.250 -10 8 5
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 15 25 qualifier
2 VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 13 20 qualifier
3 JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA SWE 1.000 11 20 qualifier
4 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle FSC COTTBUS GER 0.800 6 20 qualifier
5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.750 10 19 qualifier
6 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA SWE 0.750 8 19 qualifier
7 OLSTRØM Stine VFK VARDE 1969 DEN 0.600 2 20 qualifier
8 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR SWE 0.500 2 14 qualifier
9 HANSEN Andrea EGF SOLNA SWE 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

10 MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.250 -4 12 qualifier
11 SANCHEZ Sophia FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.250 -6 10 qualifier
12 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA SWE 0.250 -9 8 qualifier
13 JÖNSSON Line ARA HELSINGBOR SWE 0.250 -10 8 qualifier
14 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA SWE 0.200 -13 10 qualifier
15 DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.000 -7 18 qualifier
16 SAMUELSSON Nora GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
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U17 Foil Girls
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    12:30    piste No  14
Referee: HEDENSKOG DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  V  2 0.750 5 17 2
HANSEN Andrea EGF SOLNA SWE  2  V  V  1 0.500 -1 13 3
JÖNSSON Line ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  2  3  V  1 0.250 -5 11 4
OLSTRØM Stine VFK VARDE 1969 DEN  3  1  1  3 0.000 -12 8 5
SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

Poule No 2    12:30    piste No  15
Referee: ÅKERBERG Thomas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA SWE  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA SWE  1  1  1  V  V 0.400 -4 13 4
VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  1  V  4  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
SAMUELSSON Nora GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  1  2  0  2  2 0.000 -18 7 6
FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR SWE  4  0  2  2  V 0.200 -9 13 5

Poule No 3    12:30    piste No  16
Referee: ELMFELDT Mathias SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA SWE  V  1  1  2 0.250 -7 9 5
ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA SWE  1  V  V  3 0.500 -4 14 4
SANCHEZ Sophia FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  4  V  4 0.500 5 18 2
MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  4  2  V 0.500 5 16 3
KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle FSC COTTBUS GER  V  V  V  0 0.750 1 15 1
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 16 25 qualifier
2 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 13 20 qualifier
3 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA SWE 0.800 10 22 qualifier
4 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.750 5 17 qualifier
5 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle FSC COTTBUS GER 0.750 1 15 qualifier
6 DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.600 5 20 qualifier
7 SANCHEZ Sophia FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.500 5 18 qualifier
8 MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.500 5 16 qualifier
9 HANSEN Andrea EGF SOLNA SWE 0.500 -1 13 qualifier

10 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA SWE 0.500 -4 14 qualifier
11 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA SWE 0.400 -4 13 qualifier
12 JÖNSSON Line ARA HELSINGBOR SWE 0.250 -5 11 qualifier
13 JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA SWE 0.250 -7 9 qualifier
14 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR SWE 0.200 -9 13 qualifier
15 OLSTRØM Stine VFK VARDE 1969 DEN 0.000 -12 8 qualifier
16 SAMUELSSON Nora GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 29 45 qualifier
2 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 28 45 qualifier
3 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA SWE 0.778 18 41 qualifier
4 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle FSC COTTBUS GER 0.778 7 35 qualifier
5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.750 15 36 qualifier
6 JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA SWE 0.625 4 29 qualifier
7 HANSEN Andrea EGF SOLNA SWE 0.444 -4 30 qualifier
8 MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.375 1 28 qualifier
9 SANCHEZ Sophia FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.375 -1 28 qualifier

10 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR SWE 0.333 -7 27 qualifier
11 OLSTRØM Stine VFK VARDE 1969 DEN 0.333 -10 28 qualifier
12 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA SWE 0.333 -13 21 qualifier
13 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA SWE 0.333 -17 24 qualifier
14 DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.300 -2 38 qualifier
15 JÖNSSON Line ARA HELSINGBOR SWE 0.250 -15 19 qualifier
16 SAMUELSSON Nora GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -33 12 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2017

page 1/1

1 VAABEN Naja DEN

Tableau of 16

16 SAMUELSSON Nora SWE    15/4

9 SANCHEZ Sophia DEN

8 MATIC Anja SWE    15/4

5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN

12 MOBERG Therese SWE    15/4

13 ATHLIN Felicia SWE

4 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER    15/7

3 POPPEL Ankita SWE

14 DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod DEN    12/11

11 OLSTRØM Stine DEN

6 JÄDERLING Miranda SWE    15/9

7 HANSEN Andrea SWE

10 FRANSSON Emma SWE    15/8

15 JÖNSSON Line SWE

2 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE    15/9

VAABEN Naja

MATIC Anja

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle

POPPEL Ankita

OLSTRØM Stine

HANSEN Andrea

SCHREIBER Miriam



Malmö Open 2017
U17 Foil Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2017
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1 VAABEN Naja DEN

Tableau of 8

8 MATIC Anja SWE    15/8

5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Mar DEN

4 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER    15/5

3 POPPEL Ankita SWE

6 OLSTRØM Stine DEN    15/10

7 HANSEN Andrea SWE

2 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE    15/1

MATIC Anja

Semi-finals

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle
   14/9

OLSTRØM Stine

SCHREIBER Miriam
   15/8

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle

Final

SCHREIBER Miriam

   10/7
SCHREIBER Miriam
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U17 Foil Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
2 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle FSC COTTBUS GER
3 MATIC Anja GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
3 OLSTRØM Stine VFK VARDE 1969 DEN
5 VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
6 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA SWE
7 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
8 HANSEN Andrea EGF SOLNA SWE
9 JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA SWE

10 SANCHEZ Sophia FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
11 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR SWE
12 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA SWE
13 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA SWE
14 DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
15 JÖNSSON Line ARA HELSINGBOR SWE
16 SAMUELSSON Nora GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
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